2020 WEAVERVILLE TOWN COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE

Agendas/agenda packets are posted on Town website [www.weavervillenc.org] prior to meetings.

Date, Time, Location, and Topics are subject to change as allowed by North Carolina law.

Meetings are held in Council Chambers/Community Room at Town Hall, 30 South Main Street,
Weaverville, NC, unless otherwise noted.

DATE| TIME | TYPE OF MEETING

January 14, 2020, Tuesday | 6:00 pm | Regular Workshop

January 27, 2020, Monday | 7:00 pm | Regular Meeting

February 11, 2020, Tuesday | 6:00 pm | Regular Workshop

February 24, 2020, Monday | 7:00 pm | Regular Meeting — To be held in Fire Department Training
Room at 3 Monticello Road, Weaverville, NC 28787

March 10, 2020, Tuesday | 6:00 pm | Regular Workshop - Joint Meeting with P&Z Board

March 23, 2020, Monday | 7:00 pm | Regular Meeting

April 14, 2020, Tuesday | 6:00 pm | Regular Workshop — Budget

April 27, 2020, Monday | 7:00 pm | Regular Meeting

May 12, 2020, Tuesday | 6:00 pm | Regular Workshop — Budget

May 18, 2020, Monday | 7:00 pm | Regular Meeting

June 9, 2020, Tuesday | 6:00 pm | Regular Workshop — Budget

June 22, 2020, Monday | 7:00 pm | Regular Meeting

July 14, 2020, Tuesday | 6:00 pm | Regular Workshop — Joint Meeting with P&Z Board

July 27, 2020, Monday | 7:00 pm | Regular Meeting

August 11, 2020, Tuesday | 6:00 pm | Regular Workshop

August 24, 2020, Monday | 7:00 pm | Regular Meeting

September 8, 2020, Tuesday | 6:00 pm | Regular Workshop

September 28, 2020, Monday | 7:00 pm | Regular Meeting

October 13, 2020, Tuesday | 6:00 pm | Regular Workshop

October 26, 2020, Monday | 7:00 pm | Regular Meeting

November 10, 2020, Tuesday | 6:00 pm | Regular Workshop — Joint Meeting with P&Z Board

November 23, 2020, Monday | 7:00 pm | Regular Meeting

December 8, 2020, Tuesday 6:00 pm | Regular Workshop

December 21, 2020, Monday | 7:00 pm | Regular Meeting
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